dL\}éu—Carv

Thundy Pool Baor

Aperitifs

Perfect to stimulate and invigorate your taste buds before dinner, served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

Campari 4.00
Aperol 4.00
Pimm's No | 4.00
Pernod 4.00
Ricard 4.00
Montenegro 6.00
Punt E Mes 4.00
Vermouth

Aromatic fortified wines from Italy and France served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

Martini Rosso 4.00
Martini Bianco 4.00
Martini Extra Dry 4.00
Cinzano Extra Dry 4.00

Digestifs

Avana 4.00
Fernet Brance 4.00
Branca Menta 4.00

Port & Sherry

Grand Father 8.00

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%



dL\}é;/—Ca.r‘v

Regular Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label 5.00

Ballantine's Finest 5.00

Premium Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label 7.00

Chivas Regal 12 Years 7.00

Single Malt Whiskey

Glefiddich 12 Years 8.00

Bourbon, Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels 7.00
Jim Beam 6.00
Jameson Irish 6.00

Vodka

From only the best producers we feature some of the finest premium and ultra-premium vodkas to enjoy in your favourite cocktails
and mixed drinks.

Smirnoff 4.00

Absolut Blue 5.00

Grey Goose 6.00
Rum

Whether it’s light rums perfect for your favourite mixer to fantastic aged sipping rums from Haiti or Guyana, our carefully selected
rums are ideal for enjoying this tropical island.

Bacardi White 5.00
Malibu 3.00
Bacardi Gold 5.00
Captain Morgan Dark 5.00

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%



dL\}é;/—Ca.r‘v

Gin
From the classically flavoured Greenalls or the cucumber freshness of Hendricks to contemporary organic gin, we’re sure you'll find
something to please in our skilfully mixed Martini or G&T.

Gordon's 5.00
Beefeater 6.00
Bombay Sapphire 6.00

Tequila

Our tequila is best appreciated in one of our bespoke Margaritas but it’s also ideal for celebrating,
whatever the occasion.

Jose cuervo Silver 5.00
Jose cuervo Gold 5.00
Olmeca Silver 5.00
Olmeca Gold 5.00
Liqueurs
Baileys 4.00
Blue Curacao 3.00
Benedictine 3.00
Créme de Banane 3.00
Créme de Cacao White 3.00
Creme de Cacao Brown 3.00
Cherry Brandy 3.00
Cointreau 4.00
Grand Marnier 4.00
Kahlua 4.00
Medori 4.00
Peach liquer 3.00
Sambuca 4.00
Triple sec 3.00

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%



dL\}é;/—Ca.r‘v

Brandy & Congnac

The perfect nightcap to complete the perfect day. Apple fresh Calvados, fine VSOP and XO cognacs from the world’s most respected
producers. Sit back and simply enjoy the flavours, or pair with a relaxing cigar.

Remy Martin V.S Grand Cru 8.00
Courvoisier X O 10.00
Remy Martin X O 10.00
Henness VS 10.00
Henness VSOP 12.00

Grappa

The liquor can be consumed straight, or paired with other ingredients for a cocktail.

Grappa Alexander Bianca 7.00
Beers

Heineken 330ml 5.00

Corona 330ml 6.00

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola 330ml 4.00
Dite Coke 4.00
Fanta 4.00
Sprite 4.00
Ginger Ale 4.00
Tonic Water 4.00
Better Lemon 4.00
Soda Water 4.00

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%



dL\}é;/—Ca.r‘v

Red Bull

Energy Drink

Sparkling & Still Water

Mineral Water 1.5l

Mineral Water 500ml

Evian500ml
Perrier 300ml

Perrier700ml

Orange
Pineapple
Water Melon
Lime

Mango

Apple
Grapefruit

Avocado

Apple

Orange

Freshly squeezed Juice

Fruit Juice

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%

7.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

3.00

6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

3.00

3.00



dL\}éu—Ca.r‘v

Pineapple
Grapefruit
Mango
Cranberry

Tomato

Mocktails

Shirley Temple

Sprite with splash of Grenadine

Coconut Kiss

Pineapple & Orange Juice, Coconut Milk

Ipanima

Fresh Lime, Mint Leaf's Brown Sugar, Top with ginger ale
Mango Madness

Mango juice, Fresh Strawberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup
Thundi Punch

Fresh Pineapple, Banana, Strawberry, Grape Fruit juice, Grenadine

Classic Cocktails

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice (Can be flavored and Frozen)
Mojito

White Rum, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar-.

Long Island ice tea

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coca Cola.
Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum Apricot Brandy Almond Syrup Lime Juice
Whisky Sour

Whisky, Egg White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Columbus Cocktail

Gold Rum,Apricot Brandy,Lime Juice,Grenadine
Negroni

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Blue Lagoon

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

8.00



dL\}éu—Ca.r‘v

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite

Sex on the Beach 10.00
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Screw Driver 8.00

Vodka, Orange Juice

Cuba Libre 7.00
White Rum, Lime Juice, Coca Cola.

Daiquiri 8.00
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup (Can be flavored and Frozen)

Pina Colada 10.00
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk.

Planter’s Punch 8.00
Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup.

Tequila Sunrise 8.00
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup.

Whisky Sour 8.00
Whisky, Egg White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

Brandy Alexander 10.00

Brandy, Créme De Cacao, Cream.

Signature Cocktails

Dhigufaru Dream. 9.00
Gin, Apricot Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Cordial.

Dhandifulhu Lady. 8.00
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Grenadine.

Thundi Passion. 12.00

Champagne, Medori, Passion Fruit Cordial.

Champagne Cocktails

Kir Royale. 12.00
Champagne, Créme de Cassis.
Rossini. 12.00
Champagne, Fresh Strawberry.

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%



dL\}éu—Ca.r‘v

Mango Bellini.
Champagne, Mango Puree.
Mimosa

Champagne, Orange Juice
Barbotage

Champagne, Grand Marnier

B52.
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau.
Cockroach.

Kahlua, Tequila, Vodka

Tequila Bomb
Tequila, Champagne

Irish coffee.

Shooters

Specialty Coffee

Freshly brewed coffee, Irish whiskey, whipped cream

and sugar.
Café Royal.

Freshly brewed coffee, cognac, sugar and whipped cream.

Mexican Coffee.

Kahlua, Tequila, Coffee, Whipped Cream.

Jamaican Coffee.

Dark Rum, Kahlua, Coffee, Whipped Cream

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

12.00



dL\}é;/—Ca.r‘v

Coffee

Pot Coffee
Espresso
Espresso double
Ristretto
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Coffee Latte

Tea
Pot Tea
Flavour Tea

Pot Flavour Tea

All rates are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Service Charges and T-GST of 12%

Tea & Coffee

2.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
4.00

2.00
4.00
2.00
4.00



