

Thundi Pool Bar

Aperitifs

Perfect to stimulate and invigorate your taste buds before dinner, served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

Campari	4.00
Aperol	4.00
Pimm's No I	4.00
Pernod	4.00
Ricard	4.00
Montenegro	6.00
Punt E Mes	4.00

Vermouth

Aromatic fortified wines from Italy and France served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Digestifs

Avana	4.00
Fernet Brance	4.00
Branca Menta	4.00

Port & Sherry

Grand Father

8.00



Regular Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label	5.00
Ballantine's Finest	5.00
Premium Whiskey	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	7.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years	7.00
Single Malt Whiskey	
Glefiddich 12 Years	8.00

Bourbon, Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels	7.00
Jim Beam	6.00
Jameson Irish	6.00

Vodka

From only the best producers we feature some of the finest premium and ultra-premium vodkas to enjoy in your favourite cocktails and mixed drinks.

Smirnoff	4.00
Absolut Blue	5.00
Grey Goose	6.00

Rum

Whether it's light rums perfect for your favourite mixer to fantastic aged sipping rums from Haiti or Guyana, our carefully selected rums are ideal for enjoying this tropical island.

Bacardi White	5.00
Malibu	3.00
Bacardi Gold	5.00
Captain Morgan Dark	5.00



Gin

From the classically flavoured Greenalls or the cucumber freshness of Hendricks to contemporary organic gin, we're sure you'll find something to please in our skilfully mixed Martini or G&T.

Gordon's	5.00
Beefeater	6.00
Bombay Sapphire	6.00

Tequila

Our tequila is best appreciated in one of our bespoke Margaritas but it's also ideal for celebrating, whatever the occasion.

Jose cuervo Silver	5.00
Jose cuervo Gold	5.00
Olmeca Silver	5.00
Olmeca Gold	5.00

Liqueurs

Baileys	4.00
Blue Curacao	3.00
Benedictine	3.00
Crème de Banane	3.00
Crème de Cacao White	3.00
Crème de Cacao Brown	3.00
Cherry Brandy	3.00
Cointreau	4.00
Grand Marnier	4.00
Kahlua	4.00
Medori	4.00
Peach liquer	3.00
Sambuca	4.00
Triple sec	3.00



Brandy & Congnac

The perfect nightcap to complete the perfect day. Apple fresh Calvados, fine VSOP and XO cognacs from the world's most respected producers. Sit back and simply enjoy the flavours, or pair with a relaxing cigar.

Remy Martin V.S Grand Cru	8.00
Courvoisier X O	10.00
Remy Martin X O	10.00
Henness VS	10.00
Henness VSOP	12.00

Grappa

The liquor can be consumed straight, or paired with other ingredients for a cocktail.

Grappa Alexander Bianca	7.00
Beers	
Heineken 330ml	5.00
Corona 330ml	6.00
Soft Drinks	
Coca Cola 330ml	4.00
Dite Coke	4.00
Fanta	4.00
Sprite	4.00
Ginger Ale	4.00
Tonic Water	4.00
Better Lemon	4.00
Soda Water	4.00



Energy Drink

Red Bull	7.00

Sparkling & Still Water

Mineral Water 1.51	2.00
Mineral Water 500ml	1.00
Evian500ml	4.00
Perrier 300ml	3.00
Perrier700ml	6.00

Freshly squeezed Juice

Orange	6.00
Pineapple	6.00
Water Melon	6.00
Lime	5.00
Mango	6.00
Apple	6.00
Grapefruit	6.00
Avocado	6.00

Fruit Juice

Apple	3.00
Orange	3.00



Pineapple	3.00
Grapefruit	3.00
Mango	3.00
Cranberry	3.00
Tomato	3.00

Mocktails

Shirley Temple	4.00
Sprite with splash of Grenadine	
Coconut Kiss	5.00
Pineapple & Orange Juice, Coconut Milk	
Ipanima	5.00
Fresh Lime, Mint Leaf's Brown Sugar, Top with ginger ale	
Mango Madness	6.00
Mango juice, Fresh Strawberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup	
Thundi Punch	6.00
Fresh Pineapple, Banana, Strawberry, Grape Fruit juice, Grenadine	

Classic Cocktails

Margarita	10.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice (Can be flavored and Frozen)	
Mojito	10.00
White Rum, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar.	
Long Island ice tea	13.00
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coca Cola.	
Mai Tai	10.00
White Rum, Dark Rum Apricot Brandy Almond Syrup Lime Juice	
Whisky Sour	8.00
Whisky, Egg White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	
Columbus Cocktail	8.00
Gold Rum, Apricot Brandy, Lime Juice, Grenadine	
Negroni	10.00
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	
Blue Lagoon	8.00



Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sprite	
Sex on the Beach	10.00
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	
Screw Driver	8.00
Vodka, Orange Juice	
Cuba Libre	7.00
White Rum, Lime Juice, Coca Cola.	
Daiquiri	8.00
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup (Can be flavored and Frozen)	
Pina Colada	10.00
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk.	
Planter's Punch	8.00
Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup.	
Tequila Sunrise	8.00
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup.	
Whisky Sour	8.00
Whisky, Egg White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.	
Brandy Alexander	10.00
Brandy, Crème De Cacao, Cream.	

Signature Cocktails

Dhigufaru Dream.	9.00
Gin, Apricot Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Cordial.	
Dhandifulhu Lady.	8.00
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Grenadine.	
Thundi Passion.	12.00
Champagne, Medori, Passion Fruit Cordial.	

Champagne Cocktails

Kir Royale.	12.00
Champagne, Crème de Cassis.	
Rossini.	12.00
Champagne, Fresh Strawberry.	



Mango Bellini.	12.00
Champagne, Mango Puree.	
Mimosa	12.00
Champagne, Orange Juice	
Barbotage	12.00
Champagne, Grand Marnier	

Shooters

B52.	12.00
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau.	
Cockroach.	12.00
Kahlua, Tequila, Vodka	
Tequila Bomb	14.00
Tequila, Champagne	

Specialty Coffee

Irish coffee.	15.00
Freshly brewed coffee, Irish whiskey, whipped cream and sugar.	
Café Royal.	15.00
Freshly brewed coffee, cognac, sugar and whipped cream.	
Mexican Coffee.	12.00
Kahlua, Tequila, Coffee, Whipped Cream.	
Jamaican Coffee.	12.00
Dark Rum, Kahlua, Coffee, Whipped Cream	



Tea & Coffee

2.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
4.00